
Mini-Split Trailer Training
Join us for a hands-on training experience with our mini-split trailer!
Our mini-split trailer is equipped with working units, providing a unique opportunity for you to learn about 
the installation, operation, and maintenance of mini-split systems. You are welcome to stop by and explore 
the trailer at your own pace between 7:30am - 2:30pm. Don't miss this chance to look at the equipment 
and to get your questions answered by our expert tech team.  We look forward to seeing you there!

Time: 7:30am - 2:30pm. See reverse for dates and locations.



MARCH

Chatsworth Tuesday, March 19 9216 Eton Avenue, Chatsworth, CA 91311

Chino Thursday, March 21 12365 Central Ave., Chino, CA 91710

Escondido Wednesday, March 13 2181 Meyers Ave, Escondido, CA 92029

Laguna Hills Tuesday, March 26 23456 S. Pointe, #B, Laguna Hills, CA 92653

Mission Viejo Thursday, March 28 23831 Via Fabricante, Suite 301, Mission Viejo, CA 92691

Palm Desert Wednesday, March 20 75220 Merle Drive, Palm Desert, CA 92211

Peoria Friday, March 15 16681 N. 84th Avenue, Ste. 110, Peoria, AZ 85382

Perris Tuesday, March 12 1622 Illinois Ave., Perris, CA 92571

Santa Ana Wednesday, March 27 1442 Ritchey Street, Santa Ana, CA 92705

APRIL

Anaheim Thursday, April 11 3000 La Palma Ave, Anaheim, CA 92806

Baldwin Park Wednesday, April 3 13409 Garvey Ave, Unit 4, Baldwin Park, CA 91706

El Cajon Thursday, April 25 1402 N. Magnolia Ave, El Cajon, CA 92020

Pasadena Tuesday, April 23 170 N Daisy Ave., Pasadena, CA 91107

Rancho Cucamonga Wednesday, April 24 9409 Charles Smith Ave, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Riverside Tuesday, April 30 1751 Marlborough Avenue, Riverside, CA 92507

San Dimas Thursday, April 4 149 Village Court, San Dimas, CA 91773

Signal Hill Wednesday, April 10 2875 Cherry Ave., Signal Hill, CA 90755

Van Nuys Tuesday, April 2 16116 Valerio St, Van Nuys, CA 91406

Westminster Tuesday, April 9 7606 Garden Grove Blvd., Westminster, CA 92683

MAY

Bloomington Wednesday, May 1 10380 Alder Ave., Bloomington, CA 92316

Lake Havasu Tuesday, May 14 1769 N. McCulloch Blvd. Lake Havasu City, AZ 86403

Las Vegas South Wednesday, May 8 4085 W. Russell Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89118

St. George Thursday, May 9 1357 S 320 E Ste B. St George, UT,  84790

Temecula Thursday, May 2 27230 Madison Avenue, Suite C, Temecula, CA 92590
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